
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

71 

14 

69 

67 

33 

51 

78 

58 

35 

60 

99 

15 

91 

4 

55 

5 

44 

96 

80 

6 

76 

Club 

Circle K milesPLUS Racing Team 

PalangaSpa/Balpol-JR Motosport 

Flash Racing Latvia 

Autopublic.org - Lambooo.lt 

Inter Rao Lietuva 

ARC Bratislava 

SPEEDLOVER 

Rotoma Racing 

Dynami:t Energy by Baltic Petroleum 

Gera dovana - Lambooo.lt 

DHL Racing Team 

Neste Dream 2 Drive PRO 

Noker Racing Team 

Porsche Baltic 

Skuba Racing Team 

Porsche Club Lithuania 

KAUNO ASK 

RD Signs racing 

Gettone Group 

Autoįvykis.lt-WinArt autocentras 

M7 Sport - RDSigns racing team 

Make 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

BMW M4 Silhouette 

LA M B O R G H IN I  H U R A C A N  S T  L P 6 2 0 -2  

Lotus Exige 

Hyundai I30N TCR 

Lamborghini Huracan ST 

Porsche 911 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 (C6) 

Lamborghini Huracan ST  LP620 

Cupra TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Volkswagen Golf TCR 

Porsche Cayman G T4 C lubsport 

Volkswagen Golf TCR 

Porsche 911 Carrera 

Lada 2104 

BMW Z4 

BMW M3 

BMW-WinArt BMW 6 

BMW E36 

Best Tm 

1:11.831 

1:15.016 

1:15.057 

1:15.492 

1:15.597 

1:15.732 

1:16.761 

1:16.983 

1:17.064 

1:18.468 

1:18.951 

1:19.065 

1:19.307 

1:19.721 

1:21.185 

1:21.286 

1:22.464 

1:23.831 

1:23.973 

1:25.918 

1:30.538 

In Lap 

11 

8 

18 

14 

23 

9 

9 

22 

10 

10 

9 

10 

12 

8 

21 

15 

7 

20 

14 

6 

7 

Diff 

3.185 

3.226 

3.661 

3.766 

3.901 

4.930 

5.152 

5.233 

6.637 

7.120 

7.234 

7.476 

7.890 

9.354 

9.455 

10.633 

12.000 

12.142 

14.087 

18.707 

Gap 

3.185 

0.041 

0.435 

0.105 

0.135 

1.029 

0.222 

0.081 

1.404 

0.483 

0.114 

0.242 

0.414 

1.464 

0.101 

1.178 

1.367 

0.142 

1.945 

4.620 

Laps 

11 

20 

18 

23 

25 

23 

9 

22 

25 

23 

14 

19 

22 

18 

21 

15 

8 

20 

15 

7 

15 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2019.07.18 15:33:42 

Timing: Tomas Šimkus 

Clerk of the course: Marius Mikuševičius 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

AURUM 1006KM powered by Hankook 

1006KM Practices 

1006KM - G2 - P1 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 14:50:00 

Palanga 2,682 km 

2019.07.18 14:50 


